
Town of Warren 

 

Building Permit Fee Schedule 

 

New construction and additions ( including  porches and decks) 

Residential one- or two-family dwellings (including porches and decks) 

                $.15 per sq ft      x for first 1000 square foot 

                X .05 per sq ft for all additional sq ft            Minimum Fee $150.00 

Addition $.15 per sq ft                                                    Minimum Fee  $75.00 

 

Fee Schedule:   Other dwellings or accessory buildings: 

Trailer   $75.00 

Garage or in -ground pool _____sq ft    x.06 per sq ft    Minimum Fee $75.00 

Miscellaneous structures : Pole buildings and storage buildings_____sq ft   x.04 per sq ft              

Minimum Fee $100.00 

Septic/Sewer     Minimum Fee $25.00 

 Commercial solar project   Minimum FEE  $2500.00 

Residential solar project   ____sq ft x.08 per sq ft          


